
* The Family Annex, Family Annex & Yoga Studio, Yurt, Bunkhouse can only be rented independently 
Sundays thru Thursdays.

Lodge  Family 
Annex*

Yoga 
Studio

Annex  &      
Yoga 

Studio*

Home-
stead 
Cabin

Camp-
ground Yurt* RV 

Spots
Bunk-
house* Pavilion

Price Range     
weekday/
weekends/
holidays

$495 to 
$750

$150 to 
$300

$200 to 
$350

$300 to 
$550

$150 to 
$195

$495 to 
$600

$100 to 
$150

$40 to 
$80

$100 to 
$200

$150 to 
$350

Sq. Feet 3300 1200 1200 2400 600 120,000 320 n/a 200 1700

Maximum 
Capacity 3 yr + 20 10 14 4 30 4 n/a 4 50

Beds 15 7 0 9 2 0 2 0 4 0

Bedrooms 6 3 0 4 1 0 Open 0 1 0

Bathrooms 3 full/3 
half 1 0 2 1 2 0 n/a 0 0

Private 
bathrooms 3 1 0 2 1 2 0 n/a 0 0

Furnished Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes n/a Yes Yes

Linens 
provided Yes

Yes, not 
tree 

house 
loft

n/a Yes Yes No Yes n/a No n/a

Furnished 
Kitchen Yes No Kitchenette Kitchenette Yes Yes

No, uses 
Community 

Kitchen
n/a

No, uses 
Community 

Kitchen
No

AC and Heat

Yes
No AC; 
wood 

stove and 
heaters

Yes Yes Yes

No AC; 
heat in 

bathhouse 
and 

kitchen

No n/a No AC; 
Wood stove

No,    
Open - 

Air

Hot Tub Yes No No Yes No No No No No No

Fire Pit Yes No No Yes No Yes Yes No Yes  Yes

Dogs Allowed No No No No No Yes No No No No


